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Point NT LED

CERTIFICATES

Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Degree of protection (IP) /
top/

IP20

Class of protection I
CE Yes
HACCP+ Yes
EAC Yes

LIGHT DATA

Luminaire’s luminous 
efficiency

69 %

Light colour White
Color rendering index 80
Light distribution DI
Class of luminaire I
Light output degradation B10
Lumen maintenance L90
Lifetime > 60000 h
MacAdam SDCM 3
Lamp Lumen Maintenance 
Factor (after 60 000h)

91 %

OPTICAL DATA

Reflector High gloss

MECHANICAL DATA

Type of installation Ceiling mounted
Housing material Aluminum
Electrical track connection Yes

ELECTRICAL DATA

Light source LED
Number of light sources 1
Type of equipment AC
Voltage rating 220 ... 240 V
Light source included Yes

INFORMATION

Operating temperature 
range

0 ... 35 °C

Rotated model Yes

Nowoczesny projektor na źródła LED COB. Zakres pracy 
względem osi poziomej wynosi 350°, a pionowej 90°.

Materials: body made of aluminum. Faceted reflectors in 
polycarbonate with mirror finish

Installation: surface mounted

Power: 230 V

LED

AVAILABE VARIANTS

Product code Luminaire 
power [W]

Luminaire 
luminous flux 

[lm]

Luminaire’s 
luminous efficacy 

[lm/W]
Beam 

angle [°]
Colour 

temperature Colour

PX4101001
DS001.1166.830.A000 15 1320 88 20 3000K White

PX4101022
DS001.1166.840.A000 15 1360 91 20 4000K White

PX4101043
DS002.1166.830.A000 15 1300 87 45 3000K White
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AVAILABE VARIANTS

Product code Luminaire 
power [W]

Luminaire 
luminous flux 

[lm]

Luminaire’s 
luminous efficacy 

[lm/W]
Beam 

angle [°]
Colour 

temperature Colour

PX4101064
DS002.1166.840.A000 15 1340 89 45 4000K White

PX4101008
DS003.1166.830.A000 21 1810 86 20 3000K White

PX4101029
DS003.1166.840.A000 21 1870 89 20 4000K White

PX4101071
DS004.1166.840.A000 21 1830 87 45 4000K White

PX4101050
DS004.1166.830.A000 21 1770 84 45 3000K White

PX4101015
DS005.1166.830.A000 29 2460 85 20 3000K White

PX4101036
DS005.1166.840.A000 29 2540 88 20 4000K White

PX4101057
DS006.1166.830.A000 29 2410 83 45 3000K White

PX4101078
DS006.1166.840.A000 29 2490 86 45 4000K White

PX4101085
DS001.3366.830.A000 15 1320 88 20 3000K Black

PX4101106
DS001.3366.840.A000 15 1360 91 20 4000K Black

PX4101127
DS002.3366.830.A000 15 1300 87 45 3000K Black

PX4101148
DS002.3366.840.A000 15 1340 89 45 4000K Black

PX4101092
DS003.3366.830.A000 21 1810 86 20 3000K Black

PX4101113
DS003.3366.840.A000 21 1870 89 20 4000K Black

PX4101134
DS004.3366.830.A000 21 1770 84 45 3000K Black

PX4101155
DS004.3366.840.A000 21 1830 87 45 4000K Black

PX4101099
DS005.3366.830.A000 29 2460 85 20 3000K Black

PX4101120
DS005.3366.840.A000 29 2540 88 20 4000K Black

PX4101141
DS006.3366.830.A000 29 2410 83 45 3000K Black

PX4101162
DS006.3366.840.A000 29 2490 86 45 4000K Black
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ACCESSORIES

Optical element

Point LED Shutter honeycomb
Pieces in set: 1

PX4089260
FL024.00.0000 Black

MOUNTING HOLES

B

45
B = Spacing width

DIMENSIONS

L [mm] F [mm]

180 80
L = Length | F = Outer 
diameter

L

F


